
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sassy 22.60 01 68QForsberg-Mosn 0.0014 16168 68 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emily 0.00 0 0NQMcGuigan 0.008 20037 0 0

Finley 37.18 5 49NQNydam 0.007 20038 44 04,4,5,6,10,20

Ray 0.00 0 0NQO'Donnell 0.006 20040 0 0

Ben 48.26 16 4NQKramer 0.005 20328 -12 04

Addie 0.00 0 0ABSBudzynski 0.009 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wizard 32.00 01 61QArmstrong 0.003 24042 61 04,2,4,6,7,8,10,20

Monroe 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.004 24041 0 0

Caliente 37.76 5 6NQSilver 0.001 24047 1 06

Jupiter 0.00 0 0ABSSchmoyer 0.002 24043 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BB 39.84 41 76QVisco 0.0017 12025 72 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sonya Blade 26.62 01 73QBrennan 0.0016 16010 73 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mei-Mei 0.00 0 0NQMurphy 0.0015 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Skipper 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0011 20015 0 0

Gretel 0.00 0 0ABSLeonard 0.0010 20341 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tessa 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0031 16320 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sophia 32.42 0 0NQLeVan 0.0022 20325 0 0

Whim 33.16 1 0NQScripko 0.0021 20327 -1 0

Krakken 38.57 6 0NQBorga 0.0020 20331 -6 0

Guinness 27.72 0 0NQEzzo 0.0019 20332 0 0

Rain 39.38 7 0NQScripko 0.0018 20339 -7 0

Darwin 0.00 0 0NQMunn 0.0017 20342 0 0

Jet 23.62 0 4NQHanley 0.0016 20344 4 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 0.00 0 0NQKoster 0.006 24355 0 0

Thunder 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitt 0.005 24356 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kaleigh 33.54 0 0NQCallahan 0.0038 08108 0 0

Brazen 37.30 0 0NQThompson 0.0037 08117 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surfer Dude 39.92 4 0NQGilmer 0.0035 12151 -4 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zelly 33.38 0 0NQWaddell 0.0030 16167 0 0

Lici 34.91 0 0NQCimprich 0.0029 16176 0 0

Samone 28.77 0 0NQEicher 0.0028 16190 0 0

E.V. 32.00 0 0NQGichner 0.0027 16318 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dozer 28.42 01 77QThompson 0.0014 20210 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freddy 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0010 20201 0 0

Nemesis 20.58 0 0NQThompson 0.007 20214 0 0

Declan 27.09 0 4NQMinnella 0.0013 20226 4 04

Rona 35.18 3 3NQSchowalter 0.0012 20244 0 03

Kipper 37.46 5 3NQCarson 0.008 20249 -2 03

Maven 42.81 10 0NQRhyshek 0.009 20323 -10 0

Dare 46.70 14 0NQCarson 0.0015 20329 -14 0

Sparkles 0.00 0 0ABSGinther 0.0011 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 41.97 9 0NQFitzgerald 0.004 24275 -9 0

Wile E 41.46 9 0NQSilver 0.002 24281 -9 0

Declan 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.003 24278 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C297 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Athena 43.39 8 46NQEicher 0.0013 20022 38 01,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 0.00 0 0NQArmstrong 0.0012 20005 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pinky 37.93 2 0NQTeti 0.0033 16304 -2 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Raina 0.00 0 0ABSBruder 0.0025 20307 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 43.44 5 0NQBillman 0.0036 12071 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Molly 34.27 01 77QBecker 0.0032 16081 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clay 22.36 0 0NQMatthews 0.0034 16080 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.0026 16088 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 14.60 0 0NQLarsen 0.0024 20091 0 0

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0023 20096 0 0
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